Description:
Pull-Only Clutch
Industrial Control
Cable Assembly
Applications:
• Clutch controls
• Heavy duty lanyards
Features:

Dash No. GM® Part No. A L
-010 15520115 47.56 76.69
-009 15518380 43.31 71.65
-008 15518379 51.18 79.53
-007 15518378 44.88 74.21
-006 15518377 37.60 66.93
-005 15507983 44.55 69.01
-004 15507982 26.00 52.75
-003 15507981 45.27 72.91
-002 15507980 44.49 72.95
-001 15507979 40.94 68.07
GM is a registered trademark of General Motors.
All line art dimensions are represented in inches
CA312-A-L
Part No. A L
CA312-34.6-42.0 34.6 42.0
CA312-55.6-63.0 55.6 63.0
CA312-79.6-87.0 79.6 87.0
CA312-85.6-93.0 85.6 93.0
CA312-91.6-99.0 91.6 99.0
CA312-102.6-110.0 102.6 110.0
CA312-127.6-135.0 127.6 135.0
CA312-25.6-36.0 25.6 36.0
CA312-34.6-45.0 34.6 45.0
CA312-43.6-54.0 43.6 54.0
CA312-55.6-66.0 55.5 66.0
CA312-67.6-78.0 67.6 78.0
CA312-79.6-90.0 79.6 90.0
CA312-85.6-96.0 85.6 96.0
CA312-91.6-102.0 91.6 102.0
CA312-103.6-114.0 103.6 114.0
CA312-118.6-129.0 118.6 129.0
CA312-29.6-40.0 29.6 40.0
CA312-95.6-106.0 95.6 106.0
CA312-107.6-118.0 107.6 118.0
Mack Truck® style clutch cable. HD conduit and special clutch innermember
Part No. CA312-A-L  (A = Conduit length; L = Length overall; see table below)
L
A